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FS- Steering Committee Meeting Reminder for Tuesday May 10, 2022
Royal, Guericke <groyal@Howard.edu>
Mon 5/9/2022 6:53 PM
Cc: Alfred, Marcus <marAlfred@Howard.edu>;Royal, Guericke <groyal@Howard.edu>;Carmichael,
Jacqueline <jacqueline.carmich@Howard.edu>;Tharakan, John <jtharakan@Howard.edu>;Beatty, Mario
<mario.beatty@Howard.edu>;Kumar, Krishna <kkumar@Howard.edu>;Smith, Sonya
<ssmith@Howard.edu>;Tibbits, Mercedes <mtibbits@howard.edu>;Kurban, Haydar
<hkurban@Howard.edu>;Mosleh, Mohsen <mmosleh@Howard.edu>;Hall Brown, Tyish
<thallbrown@Howard.edu>;Ashktorab, Hassan <hashktorab@Howard.edu>;Kelly, Lynne
<ljkelly@Howard.edu>;Sobrian, Sonya <ssobrian@Howard.edu>;Rustagi, Narendra
<nrustagi@Howard.edu>;Kavoossi, Masoud <mkavoossi@Howard.edu>;Carr, Greg
<gcarr@Howard.edu>;King, Eleanor <emking@Howard.edu>;Gerber-Salins, Heidi
<heidi.gerbersalins@Howard.edu>;sheryl.johnson@howard.edu <sheryl.johnson@howard.edu>
Dear Colleagues,
 
Tomorrow , Tuesday May 10th , 2022 at 4:00pm is the final, scheduled Council / Steering Commi�ee mee�ng for
2021-2022.
As always, all Council members are welcome to a�end.
-CR
______________
Marcus Alfred is invi�ng you to a scheduled Zoom mee�ng.
Topic: FS Steering Committee May 2022
Time: May 10, 2022 04:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)
 
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85615384876?pwd=WldXL2ttcDEvc0hHTHZBRWhLcXVYdz09
 
Meeting ID: 856 1538 4876
Passcode: 002055
One tap mobile
+13017158592,,85615384876#,,,,*002055# US (Washington DC)
+13126266799,,85615384876#,,,,*002055# US (Chicago)
 
Dial by your location
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
Meeting ID: 856 1538 4876
Passcode: 002055
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kcS6RKwWxr

https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fus02web.zoom.us%2Fj%2F85615384876%3Fpwd%3DWldXL2ttcDEvc0hHTHZBRWhLcXVYdz09&data=05%7C01%7CmarAlfred%40Howard.edu%7Ceda73a55735842b0f90108da320ec52d%7C02ac0c07b75f46bf9b133630ba94bb69%7C0%7C0%7C637877336272339656%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=SQP62UMmEH2T9xcTWvYjo3GjjRQrOweVafbvSSDZN0E%3D&reserved=0
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fus02web.zoom.us%2Fu%2FkcS6RKwWxr&data=05%7C01%7CmarAlfred%40Howard.edu%7Ceda73a55735842b0f90108da320ec52d%7C02ac0c07b75f46bf9b133630ba94bb69%7C0%7C0%7C637877336272339656%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Ljh1zBZzFsC2rNJvnci6DJCkhfDievXH2BtsixeHzSQ%3D&reserved=0
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______________________
 
Chris Royal, D.M.A.
Associate Professor
Music Technology Coordinator
Department of Music
Chadwick A. Boseman College of Fine Arts
Howard University
 


